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Wednesday 6:30 pm Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 15 - 24
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 5 TEAM 5 52 25 28161 6 9 TEN IN DA PIT 37 40 25419
2 7 WOLF PACK 52 25 24750 7 4 FBI 34 43 25051
3 6 TEAM 6 44 33 27964 8 1T TEAM 1 33 44 24933
4 10 JUST THE TIP 39 38 27936 9 3 TEAM 3 32% 44, 24263
5 8 TEAM 8 38 39 25792 10 2 TEAM 2 18% 58% 22109
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1516 TEAM 6 950 846 801 2597 5 <---> TEAM1 815 875 706 2396 2
17-18  FBI 961 793 778 2532 3 <--> TEAM 8 801 848 782 2431 4
19-20 TEAM 3 725 733 643 2101 2 <--->  WOLF PACK 646 754 706 2106 5
2122 TENIN DA PIT 641 655 713 2009 2 <---> TEAM 2 0 0 0 0 0
23-24  JUST THE TIP 920 782 820 2522 2 <--> TEAMS 860 934 850 2644 5
Lane Assignments
1516 1718 1920 21-22 2324
Wk12 07/26 89 7-6 54 1-10 2-3
Wk13 08/02 35 210 1-9 7-4 68

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

950 TEAM 6

934 TEAM S

917 JUST THE TIP

Scratch Game
DC KNIGHT
GARETH PORTER
JIMMY DAVIS
DAWSON ASBURY
LOUIS CARRAI
BILL SHERIDAN

279
278
278
275
267
259

Team Handicap Series

2644 TEAM 5 961 FBI 2644 TEAM 5

2597 TEAM 6 950 TEAM 6 2597 TEAM 6

2513 JUST THE TIP 934 TEAM 5 2532 FBI

Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

713 DC KNIGHT 279 DC KNIGHT 713 DC KNIGHT
711 BILL SHERIDAN 278 GARETH PORTER 711 BILL SHERIDAN
702 JOE DWERTMAN 278 JIMMY DAVIS 702 JOE DWERTMAN
691 DAWSON ASBURY 275 DAWSON ASBURY 691 DAWSON ASBURY
681 LOUIS CARRAI 267 LOUIS CARRAI 681 LOUIS CARRAI
671 JOESPH GRAY 259 BILL SHERIDAN 671 JOESPH GRAY

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

957 TEAM 6
944 JUST THE TIP
936 TEAM 5

Scratch Game
300 TRENT RACKLEY
300 JOESPH GRAY
289 GARETH PORTER

Team Handicap Series

2711 TEAM 5 961 FBI
2684 JUST THE TIP 957 TEAM 6
2663 TEAM 6 944 JUST THE TIP

Scratch Series Handicap Game

778 JOESPH GRAY 300 JOESPH GRAY

741 TRENT RACKLEY 289 GARETH PORTER

739 JEFF BROWN 279 JOE DWERTMAN
279 DC KNIGHT

Team Rosters

2711 TEAM 5
2684 JUST THE TIP
2663 TEAM 6
Handicap Series
778 JOESPH GRAY
722 JIMMY DAVIS
721 RANDALL POTTER

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1-TEAM 1 Lane 21 HDCP=135 Avg=696 2 - TEAM 2 Lane 23 HDCP=19 Avg=660
STEVE CRESCENTI 6875 33 208 0 JACOB GUYTON 4928 30 164 0
ZACH HENDERSON 5551 30 185 0 LANCE AUTRY 3468 24 144 0
MARKEL WILLIAMS 4727 32 147 0 LOGAN MURRAY 4614 30 153 0
ETHAN MARSH 5179 33 156 0 MIKE GUYTON 2991 15 199 0
STEVE CONROY 1055 9 117 0
3-TEAM 3 Lane 24 HDCP=0 Avg=682 4 - FBl Lane 20 HDCP=126 Avg=712
BOBBY FAIRCLOTH 5431 33 164 0 DAWSON ASBURY 6202 33 187 0
KENNETH HOLMAN 5492 33 166 0 JACOB ELLIS 5831 30 194 0
STEVE HOLLAND 2761 17 162 0 COLE WILLIAMS 5621 33 170 0
CECIL GURGAINOUS 6301 33 190 0 AUSTEN JONES 4352 27 161 0
TERRY FAIRCLOTH 1121 6 186 0
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Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
5-TEAM S5 Lane 19 HDCP=0 Avg=853 6 - TEAM 6 Lane 18 HDCP=0 Avg=846

JEFF BROWN 6776 33 205 0 GARETH PORTER 6358 30 211 0
JIMMY DAVIS 6408 30 213 0 JEFFERY JACOBS SR 6324 30 210 0
DC KNIGHT 5354 24 223 0 J D ELLIOTT 6231 30 207 0
LOUIS CARRAI 7011 33 212 0 TRENT RACKLEY 7206 33 218 0
JAKE SATTERLIE 1281 6 213 0

BEN CHESSON 1292 6 215 0

7 - WOLF PACK Lane 17 HDCP=183 Avg=642 8 - TEAM 8 Lane 15 HDCP=0 Avg=765

ZACH BAGWELL 4131 27 153 0 BILL SHERIDAN 5986 30 199 0
DAYNE NEIL 3363 27 124 0 BILL DEVINE 5054 30 168 0
KEVIN CARROW 5086 33 154 0 TOM PACELLI 4773 24 198 0
JOESPH GRAY 6963 33 211 0 WALLY MUHARSKY 5407 27 200 0
9 -TENINDAPIT Lane 16 HDCP=42 Avg=718 10 - JUST THE TIP Lane 22 HDCP=0 Avg=846

CARSON LEWIS 4815 27 178 0 JOE DWERTMAN 6570 30 219 0
BRADLEY CSENCSITS 3580 24 149 0 ADAM SPERRY 6573 33 199 0
MICHAEL WIGGINS 5060 27 187 0 ADAM WILSON 6778 32 211 0
KEVIN CSENCSITS 6131 30 204 0 RANDALL POTTER 7182 33 217 0
JUSTIN WIGGINS 2827 15 188 0

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

FYH  Division 1: Enter Div Label

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
KEVIN CRAIGHEAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMY LONG 134 0 402 3 164 402 0 0
CHAD SEVERT 222 0 1337 6 265 669 257 219 193 669 669
RICHARD SKALSKI 212 0 1276 6 227 661 227 215 219 661 661
RYAN WIGGINS 180 0 2163 12 242 569 0 0
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